Established 1984

Kappa Scholarship Endowment Fund, Inc.®
P.O. Box 29331  Washington, DC 20017

| Recipient

| High School

College/University |

2015 Scholarship Recipients

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trent M. Mabin
Amanda M. Diggs
Ayanna J. Ellis

Daron L. Clingman
Chinedu O. Adiele
Alexis Vivar

Romello S. West
Miguel E. Portillo
Evande Y. Lewis
Destiny N. Sharpe

lan Terry F. Tchliebou
Francisco A. Torres
Fernando I. Umanzor
Abreham G. Gebre
Alexiana S. Whittington
Kevine D. Mbalale
Frank I. Bailey

Kevin Yiadom
Howard D. Frazier

Demetria R. Dubose

Anacostia SHS
Anacostia SHS
Anacostia SHS
Anacostia SHS

Benjamin Banneker AHS
Benjamin Banneker AHS
Benjamin Banneker AHS
Capital City PCS

Capital City PCS

Capital City PCS
Cardoza SHS

Columbia Heights EC
Columbia Heights EC
Columbia Heights EC
Columbia Heights EC

Calvin Coolidge SHS

Norfolk State University

Florida Memorial University
Morgan State University

West Virginia State University
Virginia Tech.

MIT

Frostburg University

Sewanee University of the South
University of New Haven

North Carolina A&T University
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
University of Virginia

University of Wisconsin — Madison
Georgetown University

Tuskegee University

University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Paul Lawrence Dunbar SHS

Paul Lawrence Dunbar SHS

Paul Lawrence Dunbar SHS

Paul Lawrence Dunbar SHS

Alabama State University
Virginia Union University
Florida A&M

Livingstone College
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
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Andrewuan A. Anderson
Davonya E. Flythe

Paige N. Hawkins
Jordan A. Reaves

Astra A. Armstrong
Johannes A. Utas
Jamirah A. Jackson
Victory C. Porter
Davonia P. Moore-Porter
Angel J. Lucas

Jacobi F. Glover
Dominique R. Matthews
Tiona A. Lancaster
Terrell D. Peterson
Deionte M. Jones
lyonna L. Dease
DaWayne S. Walker
Jahanz Sherman
D’Andre R. Mitchell-Taylor
Cierra S. Flowers

Noel G. Liverpool

Maryam S. Hassan

Paul Lawrence Dunbar SHS

Eastern SHS

Eastern SHS

Duke Ellington School of the Arts
Duke Ellington School of the Arts
Duke Ellington School of the Arts
Friendship Collegiate Academy
Friendship Collegiate Academy
IDEA PC HS

IDEA PC HS

McKinley Technology HS

McKinley Technology HS

McKinley Technology HS

McKinley Technology HS

McKinley Technology HS

National Collegiate Preparatory PCH
National Collegiate Preparatory PCH
National Collegiate Preparatory PCH
National Collegiate Preparatory PCH
National Collegiate Preparatory PCH
Phelps ACE HS

SEED School of Washington, DC

Virginia Union University
Sewanee University of the South
Clark Atlanta University

North Carolina A&T University
Norfolk State University
Tuskegee University

Hampton University

Hampton University

Hampton University

Shepherd University
Morehouse College

North Carolina Central University
Lincoln University

Old Dominion University
Hampton University

University of MD Eastern Shore
Lincoln University

Lincoln University

Lincoln University

Delaware State University
University of MD Eastern Shore

East Carolina University
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44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,
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Darnaysha P. Fuller
Rushawna T. May
Tyje’ K. Fields
Axcia Sands

Asya A. Crump
Thomas J. Williams

Jaylen D. Braswell

SEED School of Washington, DC
Thurgood Marshall Academy PCHS
Thurgood Marshall Academy PCHS
McKinley Technology HS
Woodrow Wilson HS

Woodrow Wilson HS

Woodrow Wilson HS

Virginia Poly Tech. Institute
Virginia Commonwealth University
Johnson and Wales

George Mason University

Seton Hall University

North Carolina A&T University

Frostburg State
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